
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

417 Systembolaget stores

October 23, 2018

June 1, 2019

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

Flavored rosé wine any country 
Organic certified 1 500 ml Bag-in-box

Tender No. 60_14

Product Requirements

Any Country, France, Germany, Other Countries, Spain

Rose wine

Yes

Any region or country

2-2,2 € per 1 500 ml Bag-in-box

17.000 (Volume Unit 1 500 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

1 500 ml

Maximum 8,5 % alc. vol. % alc. vol.

Minimum 40 g/l g/l

Other Requirements:

1. The color of the packaging must reflect the color of the beverage
2. The word 'rosé' together with the main flavour must be clearly indicated on the front side of the box
3. The product must be organically certified. This needs to be clearly indicated on the label. Please send a

copy of your current certificate in English
4. Only one offer per producer is allowed
5. Pricing is based at 8,5 % alc. At 7 % alc. We can pay max. 3 €.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Organic:

Region (Classification):

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Alcohol vol.:

Sugar level (g/l):

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/flavored-rose-wine-60_14/

